
MIXED-USE PROPERTY FOR SALE

1740 MICHIGAN AVENUE
DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48216

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

•	 Located near Ford Motor Company's Corktown Campus

•	 Within blocks of many popular restaurants and bars including Ima, Slows BBQ, 

Nemos and Takoi.

Sloane F. Walsh, Associate 
d:: +1 313 209 4126 
e: sloane.walsh@avisonyoung.com

6,412
Square Feet

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

•	 The property has first floor retail space with the opportunity for office or 

residential space on the second floor.

•	 Sale Price: $1,325,000 James C. Becker Principal, Managing Director 
d: +1 313 209 4121 
e: jim.becker@avisonyoung.com
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1740 Michigan Avenue, Detroit
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Floor Plans

1740 Michigan Avenue, Detroit

UP

1842-1846 MICHIGAN AVENUE (1842 LEGAL PARCEL ADDRESS)

PARCEL #:  
PARCEL SIZE:  
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  

ZONING:
HISTORIC DISTRICT:
EXISTING BUILDING: 

USE:

PARKING
NO INCREASE IN USE, THEREFORE NO NEW PARKING REQUIRED.

08000563-4
0.138034 ACRES (5,988SF), 40 X 150'
N MICHIGAN 47 & 46 PLAT OF P C 27 L2 P5 PLATS,
WCR 8/29 39.58 IRREG
B-4 DISTRICT
NONE
EXISTING BUILDINGS TO REMAIN. JOINED 1-2 STORY
BUILDINGS. BUILT 1890 (PER CITY RECORDS)

LOWER LEVEL & LEVEL 1
EXISTING/PROPOSED: RETAIL

LEVEL 2
EXISTING/PROPOSED:  DWELLINGS

AREA TAG
OCCUPANTS

AREA NAME
150 SF

9

TRAVEL DISTANCE

ROOM TAG
ROOM NAME

150 SF
9 Occupants

EXIT DOOR,
CLR WIDTH, &
OCCUPANT LOAD

EXIT
32" CLR

8 OCCUPANTS

WATER HEATER

HVAC UNIT

WH

F

SECTION 1 - GENERAL DESCRIPTION

PROJECT NAME: CODE REVIEW FOR 1740 MICHIGAN AVENUE
DESCRIPTION: RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING 2-STORY BUILDING
LOCATION: 1740 MICHIGAN AVENUE, DETROIT, MI 48202

APPLICABLE CODES:
BUILDING: MICHIGAN REHABILITATION CODE 2015

ALTERATION - LEVEL 2
PRESCRIPTIVE COMPLIANCE METHOD
MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015 (BY REFERENCE ONLY)

MECHANICAL: MICHIGAN MECHANICAL CODE 2015
PLUMBING: MICHIGAN PLUMBING CODE 2015
ELECTRICAL: MICHIGAN/NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC) 2014
LIFE SAFETY: MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015, DETROIT FIRE CODE
ENERGY: MICHIGAN UNIFORM ENERGY CODE
ACCESSIBILITY: MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015

ICC/ANSI A117.1 2003

LOWER LEVEL: 2936 SF
LEVEL 1: 3206 SF
LEVEL 2: 3206 SF
TOTAL BUILDING: 9,348 SF

USE GROUP(S) (CHAPTER 3): M (MERCANTILE) & R-3 ( 2 APARTMENTS)
R-2 (IF ALTERED TO INCLUDE 3 APARTMENTS)

MICHIGAN REHABILITATION CODE 2015
ALTERATION - LEVEL 2 - PRESCRIPTIVE COMPLIANCE METHOD

407 CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY
NO CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY

410 ACCESSIBILITY FOR EXISTING BUILDINGS
410.6 ALTERATIONS
ALL ELEMENTS ALTERED SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE.

FROM MICHIGAN PLUMBING CODE

PLUMBING COUNTS:
LOWER LEVEL & LEVEL 1
32 OCCUPANTS = 16/GENDER
PER M OCCUPANCY

WATER CLOSETS:
(1 per 500)
2 PER GENDER REQUIRED 3 PROVIDED

LAVS:
(1 per 750)
2 REQUIRED PER GENDER, 3 PROVIDED

1 SERVICE SINK REQUIRED, 1 PROVIDED

1 DRINKING FOUNTAIN REQUIRED, 0 PROVIDED
(NOT REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED BECAUSE NO
CHANGE OF USE AND NO INCREASE IN OCCUPANTS)

APPLICABLE ALTERATION LEVEL 1, 2, 3, & CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY SECTIONS

803 BUILDING ELEMENTS & MATERIALS:
803.2.3 STAIRWAY ENCLOSURE: NOT REQUIRED TO BE ENCLOSED
(BY MIBC 1019.3.1 (DO NOT CONNECT MORE THAN 2 STORIES))
803.5 GUARDS - GUARDS PROVIDED.

804 FIRE PROTECTION
804.2 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM REQUIRED BECAUSE OF SHARED CORRIDORS.
NOT REQUIRED BY MIBC FOR M USE UNDER 12,000SF FIRE AREA. (903.2.7)
REQUIRED FOR R-3 USE (ONLY 2 APARTMENTS) (NFPA-R SYSTEM) (903.2.8.1)
REQUIRED FOR R-2 USE (ONLY +2 APARTMENTS) (NFPA SYSTEM) (903.2.8)

804.4 FIRE ALARM AND DETECTION
NOT EXISTING AND NOT REQUIRED FOR M USE.
NOT EXISTING AND NOT REQUIRED FOR R-3 USE.
NOT REQUIRED FOR R-2 USE. (PER MIBC 907.2.9.1)

805  MEANS OF EGRESS
805.3 NUMBER OF EXITS
BUILDING MEETS CURRENT EXIT NUMBER REQUIREMENTS
805.4.4 PANIC HARDWARE NOT REQUIRED.
805.5 CORRDIORS
NO CORRIDORS SERVING OVER 30 OCCUPANTS, THEREFORE NOT REQUIRED TO
BE RATED.
NO DEAD-END CORRIDORS OVER 35'
805.7 MEANS-OF-EGRESS LIGHTING & 805.8 EXIT SIGNS
COMPLY WITH MIBC 2015 & ELECTRICAL CODE
805.9 HANDRAILS
ALL EXISTING STAIRS HAVE HANDRAILS IN GOOD CONDITION TO REMAIN.
805.11 GUARDS
NO STAIR WORK TO BE PERFORMED. STAIR NOT IN "WORK AREA". NO  GUARDS
TO BE ADDED.

811 ENERGY CONSERVATION
ONLY ALTERATIONS SHALL COMPLY (I.E. WINDOWS)

808 ELECTRICAL
ALL NEW WORK TO MEET NFPA 70

809 MECHANICAL
ALL NEW / ALTERED SYSTEMS 5CFM PER PERSONS OF OUTDOOR AIR AND 15CFM
MIN OF VENT AIR PER PERSONS OR PER ASHRAE 62.

810 PLUMBING
NO INCREASED DEMAND

OCCUPANTS
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BOB 6'-6"
7'-8"TO DECK

BOB 6'-9"
7'-8"TO DECK

BOB 6'-6"
7'-3"TO DECK
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1740 - LEVEL 1
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COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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2255 WABASH STREET
DETROIT, MI 48216

INFO@PUSHDETROIT.COM
OFFICE 313-757-1006

1740 MICHIGAN AVENUE,
DETROIT, MI

AS BUILT & CODE REVIEW

1740 MICHIGAN

AS BUILT &
CODE REVIEW

07.31.18

07.31.18

A01

COVER

NORTH

 DETROIT, MICHIGAN, 48216

1740 MICHIGAN AVENUE

NORTH

TRUE PROJECT

AS-BUILT & CODE REVIEW DOCUMENTS SET

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

ZONING SUMMARY

LIFE SAFETY PLANS 0' 4' 8'2'

 1/8" = 1'-0"A01

1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LOWER LEVEL
 1/8" = 1'-0"A01

2 LIFE SAFETY PLAN -  LEVEL 1
 1/8" = 1'-0"A01

3 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LEVEL 2

CODE SUMMARY OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS

LOWER LEVEL

MERCANTILE STOCK AREA = 300 GROSS
LOWER LEVEL SF = 2936

2936 SF / 300 = 10 OCCUPANTS

LEVEL 1

MERCANTILE AREA = 60 GROSS
MERCANTILE SF = 888
888 SF / 60 = 15 OCCUPANTS

MERCANTILE STOCK AREA = 300 GROSS
(559+228+202+330 = 1,319SF)
STOCK SF = 1319
1319 SF / 300 = 5

OFFICE AREA = 100 GROSS
OFFICE SF = 134
134 SF / 100 = 2 OCCUPANTS

TOTAL LEVEL 1
(15+5+2) = 22 OCCUPANTS

LEVEL 2

RESIDENTIAL AREA = 200 GROSS
LOWER LEVEL SF = 3200

3200 SF / 300 = 16 OCCUPANTS

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION



Photos

1740 Michigan Avenue, Detroit


